PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
© Copyright 2023, VOLT® Lighting, Lutz, FL USA 33549 • All rights reserved • 813.978.3700  • www.voltlighting.com
Project Name _______________________________________ Date ____________
Type or Model _______________________________________ Qty _____________
VOLT® Low Voltage Landscape Lighting
VOLT®  Nano Clamp Connect- VTR-50-PBK
The VOLT® 50W Nano Clamp-Connect Low Voltage
Transformer is the perfect solution for compact settings.
Crafted from durable black ABS plastic, this transformer is
designed to seamlessly integrate into any outdoor environment.
While it’s versatile enough for any location, it’s especially suited
for apartments, condos, and small spaces where easy manual
access makes operation a breeze.
 With its two clamp connectors and Wago connectors, this
transformer allows for quick and secure connections to your
lighting system, and it’s compatible with all VOLT® fixtures for
added flexibility. Designed for user convenience, it features a
removable wire exit for straightforward access to connectors
and a reset button conveniently located at the bottom for
hassle-free maintenance. The simple on/off button and 120V
plug make operation straightforward. For optimal installation,
the transformer should be mounted at least one foot above
the ground and includes a 5-foot lead wire for flexibility during
setup. For added convenience, pair this transformer with the
Ring Outdoor Smart Plug (note: Ring Outdoor Smart Plug
requires the Ring Smart Lighting Bridge).
•   Low-profile housing for easier mounting and concealment.
•   Easy access on/off button on side. .
•   Reset button on bottom of the transformer.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FEATURES & BENEFITS
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
•   Construction: ABS Plastic
•   Finish: Black
•   Lead Wire: 5ft
•   Operating Voltage: 120V
•   Watts: 50W
•   Voltage Taps: 15V
SPECIFICATIONS
5 Year Warranty
WARRANTY
CERTIFICATIONS
3.36”
3.23”
3”
3.71”
1.65”
5.12”
3.15”
1”